NIGHTSTAND
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS PACKING CONFIGURATIONS

A TOP

B BOTTOM PANEL

C BOTTOM SUPPORT PANEL

D SIDE PANEL-L

E  SIDE PANEL-R

F APRON

G FRONT PANEL SUPPORT

H REARBOTTOM SUPPORT

| SIDE PANEL SUPPORT

J  BACK PANEL

K DRAWER FACE

L  DRAWER SIDE PANEL - L @

M DRAWER SIDE PANEL - R

N DRAWER REAR PANEL

O DRAWER BASE ’

) 2X 2X 2X 2X
HARDWARE PACKED IN BOX NIGHTSTAND ASSEMBLED

No Description Photo Quantity

1 | CAMLOCK S 20

2 | CAMBOLT o—m 20

3| CAMCOVER STICKER O 20

4 | DOWEL (8 X 32mm) 32

5 | FLAT HEAD SCREW (6 X 13mm) Dy 12

6 | FLATHEAD SCREW (10 X 33.5mm) |  fJaasyymys 4

7 | FLAT HEAD SCREW (6 X 8mm) B 8

8 | KNOB P-4 2

9 PAN HEAD SCREW (4 X 20mm) { oD 2
10 | DRAWER GLIDE \\ 2
11 | BACK PANEL WEDGE @ 8
12 | FLAT HEAD SCREW (4 X 19mm) Yoo 8
13 | FLAT HEAD SCREW (10 X25mm) | Qs 8 Ei' ‘iﬂ { - Kj
14 | FOOTCAP U= 4 045

PAGE1



NIGHTSTAND
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE MEASUREMENT

|
B CM |- s
S5ecmp-——receeeriii oo
4 CM |-
3emp-———-—------ S R
2cm

1 cm

0Ocm

20x 32x 12x 4x 8x
DIA. 20 MM 8 X 32 MM 6 X 13 MM 10 X 33.5 MM 6X8MM 4 X20 MM
3 4 5 6 7 9
o 0) 1 R — =
STE 1] s @ ®:>
7 1 ] O — 2x 8x 4x
. 35 o 1 | RTINS 8 11 14
2 BN (=g
1 BT i o N
1 1 L, S, _ S

4X19MM 10X 25 MM
12 13




NIGHTSTAND

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

S

i

1x2 2x4 4x2

L

%Q%?a\%

1x3 2x3 4x3 5x2 7x4 10x2 14x2

STEP4:

Blevese

1x3 2x3 4x3 5x2 7x4 10x2 14x2

E SIEF 2!

STEP1:

B S

1x8 4x8

STEP 3:

STEP5:

PAGE 2



NIGHTSTAND

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PAGE 3



NIGHTSTAND
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

& |

11x8 12x8

STEP 12:

PAGE 4




NIGHTSTAND
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP13:

5x8 10x2

STEP 14:

PAGE 5





